MARCH 2015 FINGERPRINT SCHEDULE

OUR LADY OF THE ANGELS REGION

ST. JOHN CHRYSOSTOM
546 E Florence Ave.
INGLEWOOD 90301

CHRIST THE KING
624 N Rossmore Ave.
LOS ANGELES 90004

HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL
1418 S Burnside Ave.
LOS ANGELES 90019

Saturday, March 7%
10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
For appointment call (310) 674-3733

Tuesday, March 24™
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (323) 462-4753

Friday, March 27"
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm

For appointment call (323) 933-7775 or (323)933-4177

SAN GABRIEL REGION

HOLY FAMILY
1501 Fremont Ave.
SOUTH PASADENA 91030

Tuesday, March 31*
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (626) 403-6106

SAN PEDRO REGION

ST. GREGORY THE GREAT
13935 Telegraph Rd.
WHITTIER 90604

SAGRADO CORAZON
1720 N Culver Ave.
COMPTON 90222

ST. DOMINIC SAVIO
13400 Bellflower Blvd.
BELLFLOWER 90706

OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP
8545 Norwalk Blvd.
LOS NIETOS 90606

MARIA REGINA
2150 W 135t St.
GARDENA 90249

Tuesday, March 3
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (562) 941-0115

Friday, March 6™
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (310) 635-5436

Wednesday, March 18
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (562) 920-7796

Friday, March 20"
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (562) 556-2930

Wednesday, March 25%
12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
For appointment call (310) 323-0030



MARCH 2015 FINGERPRINT SCHEDULE

(Continued)
SAN PEDRO REGION
HOLY FAMILY Saturday, March 28
1011 E. L St. 10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
WILMINGTON 90744 For appointment call (310) 834-6333
SAN FERNANDO REGION
ST. KATERI TEKAKWITHA Wednesday, March 4™
22508 Copper Hill Dr. 12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
SANTA CLARITA 91350 For appointment call (661) 296-6945
ST. CATHERINE OF SIENA Wednesday, March 11
18115 Sherman Way 12:00pm - 3:40pm & 5:00pm - 7:20pm
RESEDA 91335 For appointment call (818) 343-2110
ST. DIDACUS Saturday, March 21*
14339 Astoria St. 10:00am - 1:40pm & 3:00pm - 5:20pm
SYLMAR 91342 For appointment call (818) 367-6181

For additional fingerprint information please visit:
http://www.la-archdiocese.org/org/hr/Pages/fingerprinting.aspx




